	Date	(Mayor or CAO) Date	Approved by
			Constitution of the Market of the Constitution
	Date	(Commissioner)	Approved by A MR.
	Date// _ 16 - 15	(Director)	Approved by And And
	Date	(Contractor)	Accepted by
	Date 11 /16 / 15	(Project Manager) Date	Recommended by Jane Money
	apply hereto.	provisions of the contract will	The time provided for the completion in the contract and all provisions of the contract will apply
15.66%			Percent Change - All Change Orders
0.46%			Percent Change - This Change Order
		\$10,274,082.37	New Contract Amount Including this Change Order
100		\$41,188.00	Net Amount of this Change Order
	\$41,188.00		Total increase
		\$0.00	Total decrease
	\$41,188.00		1 Days)
	Increase in contract price	Decrease in contract price	No. Description of changes-quantities, unit prices, change in completion date, etc.
		ge Order	Current Change Order
	is and specification;	changes from the contract plar	You are hereby requested to comply with the following changes from the contract plans
	28	Change Order No.	
	\$10,232,894.37	Total Contract Amount Prior to this Change Order	
15.20%		Percent Change - Previous Change Orders	
	\$1,349,994.37	Cumulative Amount of Previous Change Orders	Suite 325 Lexington, KY 40507
	\$8,882,900.00	Original Contract Amt.	Short Street
	227-2014	Contract No.	
	Lexington	Location:	Page 1 of 2
	Senior Citizen Center Construction	Project:	FR
	NOVEILIBET 16, 2015	Date:	LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY